Admission Charges 2016-17

Boys Girls
Non- Non-
Resident Resident Resident Resident

Course Class Ext Int Ext Int Ext Int Ext Int
DPDI Adv Dipin Int.Decoration 18375 | 18125 | 20025 | 19775
ADEE | Adv Dip.Environmental Engg 13125 | 12125 | 14775 | 13775 | 12375 | 12125 | 14025 | 13775
PDMT | Adv PG Dip.in Nano-Technology 8905 | 7905 | 10555 | 9555 | 8155 | 7905 | 9805 | 9555
DPFD Adv.Diplomain Food Tech. 24125 | 23125 | 25775 | 24775 | 23375 | 23125 | 25025 | 24775
DPAT Advance Dip. in Trandation 2720 | 2470 2720 | 2470

ARBB | B.A. (Hons) Arabic 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
CNBB | B.A. (Hons) Comm. English 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
ECBB B.A. (Hons) Economics 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
EDUB B.A. (Hons) Education 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
ENBB B.A. (Hons) English 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
FABB B.A. (Hons) Fine Arts (Girls) 5805 | 5555 | 7455 | 7205
GG2B B.A. (Hons) Geography 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
GG1B B.A. (Hons) Geography 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
HNBB | B.A. (Hons) Hindi 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
HSBB B.A. (Hons) History 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
ISBB B.A. (Hons) Islamic Studies 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
LNBB B.A. (Hons) Linguistics 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
PRBB B.A. (Hons) Persian 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
PYBB B.A. (Hons) Philosophy 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
PLBB B.A. (Hons) Palitical Science 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
PSBB B.A. (Hons) Psychology 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205




SKBB | B.A. (Hons) Sanskrit 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
SOBB | B.A. (Hons) Sociology 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
URBB | B.A. (Hons) Urdu 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BAFL | B.A. (Hons)(FOREIGN LANGUAGE) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
WSBB | B.A. (Hons)(WOMENS STUDIES) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
TSHB | B.A. (ShiaTheology) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
TSUB | B.A. (Sunni Theology) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
LLBB |B.A-LL.B. 9575 | 9325 | 11225 | 10975 | 8825 | 8575 | 10475 | 10225
LLBK |B.A.-LL.B.(MALLAPURAM) 9575 | 9325 | 11225 | 10975 | 8825 | 8575 | 10475 | 10225
LLBW |B.A.-LL.B.(MURSHIDABAD) 9575 | 9325 | 11225 | 10975 | 8825 | 8575 | 10475 | 10225
ARCB | B.Arch. 17125 | 16875 | 18775 | 18525 | 16375 | 16125 | 18025 | 17775
CMBB | B.Com (Hons) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BDSB |B.D.S. 18325 | 18075 | 19975 | 19725 | 17575 | 17325 | 19225 | 18975
BESC | B.E.(EVENING - CIVIL) 32825 | 31825 | 34475 | 33475 | 32075 | 31825 | 33725 | 33475
BESE | B.E.(EVENING - ELECTRICAL) 32825 | 31825 | 34475 | 33475 | 32075 | 31825 | 33725 | 33475
BESM | B.E.(EVENING - MECHANICAL) 32825 | 31825 | 34475 | 33475 | 32075 | 31825 | 33725 | 33475
BEDB | B.Ed. 6555 | 5555| 8205| 7205| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BEDK | B.Ed.- MALLAPURAM 6555 | 5555 | 8205| 7205| 5805 | 5555 | 7455 | 7205
BEDG | B.Ed. (KISHANGAN)) 6555 | 5555| 8205| 7205| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BEDW | B.Ed. (MURSHIDABAD) 6555 | 5555 | 8205| 7205| 5805 | 5555 | 7455 | 7205
BFAB | B.FA. (Bachelor of Fine Arts) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BLBB |B.L.& IS 10575 | 9575 | 12225 | 11225 | 9825 | 9575 | 11475 | 11225
SWBB | B.SW. 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BCBB | B.Sc. (Hons) Biochemistry 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
BTBB | B.Sc. (Hons) Botany 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205
CHBB | B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455| 7205




GGBB | B.Sc. (Hons) Geography 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
GLBB B.Sc. (Hons) Geology 7755 | 7505| 9405| 9155| 7005| 6755| 8655 | 8405
HOBB B.Sc. (Hons) Home Sc.(Girls) 5805 | 5555 | 7455 | 7205
MMBB | B.Sc. (Hons) Mathematics 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
PHBB B.Sc. (Hons) Physics 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
STBB B.Sc. (Hons) Statistics 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
ZYBB B.Sc. (Hons) Zoology 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
ICBB B.Sc. (Hons) (Indus.Chem) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
CABB | B.Sc. (Hons.) (Comp.Appl) 6555 | 6305| 8205| 7955| 5805| 5555| 7455 | 7205
KEBT B.Tech. (Chemical Engineering) 10625 | 10375 | 12275 | 12025 | 9875 | 9625 | 11525 | 11275
CEBT B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) 10725 | 10475 | 12375 | 12125 | 9975 | 9725 11625 | 11375
COBT B.Tech. (Computer Engineering) 9125 | 8875| 10775 | 10525 | 8375 | 8125| 10025 | 9775
EEBT B.Tech. (Elect Engineering) 9125 | 8875| 10775 | 10525 | 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
LEBT B.Tech. (Electronics Engg) 9125 | 8875| 10775 | 10525 | 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
MEBT | B.Tech. (Mechanica Engg) 9125 | 8875 | 10775 | 10525 | 8375| 8125| 10025 | 9775
PKBT B.Tech. (Petrochemical Engg) 9125 | 8875| 10775 | 10525 | 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
BUMS |B.UM.S. 8775 | 852510425 | 10175 | 8025| 7775| 9675 | 9425
PCVB B.VOC.DEG.IN POLY.& COAT.TECH. 22125 | 21875 21375 | 21125

FDVB B.Voc.in Fashion Des.& G.Tech. 12375 | 12125

PTVB B.Voc.in Prod.Tech.-Tool & Die 15125 | 14875 14375 | 14125

PEBB Bachelor of Physical Education 17555 | 16555 | 19205 | 18205 | 16805 | 16555 | 18455 | 18205
RTTB Bachelor of Radiation Theraphy 31555 | 30555 | 33205 | 32205 | 30805 | 30555 | 32455 | 32205
BRIJ BRIDGE COURSE 1500 | 1500 | 2000 | 2000 | 1500 | 1500 | 2000 | 2000
CEBM | Cert in Biodiversity Mngt 7050 | 6800 7050 | 6800

CEUE Cert in Urdu Electronic Media 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CEWM | Cert in Wildlife Ecology Mngt 7050 | 6800 7050 | 6800




CPIL Cert of Prof in Language 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CEES Cert RS & GIS App.Env.Studies 9050 | 8800 9050 | 8800

CEQS CERT.IN INTRO TO QURANIC SC. 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CELL CERT.IN LEARN.QURAN (LANG.LAB) 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CEQA | CERT.IN QUARNIC ARABIC 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CERQ | CERT.IN RECI OF QURAN (QIRAT) 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CERT CERT.IN RECI OF QURAN (TAJWID) 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CESH Cert.in Shia Theolgy 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CEDH Certificate in Dental Hygiene 8545 | 7545| 9830 | 8830| 7795| 7545| 9080 | 8830
CEIQ Certificate in Qiraat 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

CETU Certificate in Turkish 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPAN Dip in Anaesthetic Asstt 7545 | 6545| 9195| 8195| 6795| 6545| 8445| 8195
DPCG Dipin Cost.Design & Garment 10715 | 10465 | 12365 | 12115
DPLE Dip in Electronics Engg-Girls 9715 | 9465 | 11365 | 11115
DPCE DIPIN ENGG (COMPUTER) BOY S 18465 | 18215 | 20115 | 19865

DPEE DIP IN ENGG (ELECTRONICS) BOY S 18465 | 18215 | 20115 | 19865

DPFS DIP IN ENGG (LEATHER) SPONSER 37965 | 36965 | 39615 | 38615

DPPT DIPIN ENGG (PLASTIC TECH.) 18465 | 18215 | 20115 | 19865

DPGN Dip in Gen.Nursing & Midwifery 9965 | 9715 | 11615 | 11365 | 9215| 8965 | 10865 | 10615
DPTV Dip in Information Tech.-Girls 13375 | 13125 | 15025 | 14775
DPPR Dip in Physiotherapy & Reh 7545 | 6545| 9195| 8195| 6795| 6545| 8445| 8195
DPIL Dip of Prof in Language 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DSDV Dip. Comp.Shoe Design & Dev. 13125 | 12875 | 14775 | 14525 | 12375 | 12125 | 14025 | 13775
DPQS DIP. IN QURANIC STDIES 1270 | 1020 | 8095| 7095| 1270 | 1020 | 7345| 7095
DPCD DIP.IN CALLIG.& GRAPH.DES. 1270 | 1020 | 8095 | 7095 | 1270 | 1020 | 7345| 7095
DPAC DIP.IN ENGG (MECH.FRIDGE & AC) 18465 | 18215 | 20115 | 19865




DPPE DIP.IN ENGG (MECH.PRODUCTION) 9465 | 9215 | 11115 | 10865

DPSU Dip.in Shia Theology 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPUE DIP.IN URDU (ELEC.MEDIA) 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPCO Diplomain Computer Engg-Girls 10715 | 10465 | 12365 | 12115
DIDM DIPLOMA IN DENTAL MECHANIC 9845 | 8845 | 11130 | 10130 | 9095| 884510380 | 10130
PDDT Diplomain Dialysis Techniques 7545 | 6545| 9195 | 8195| 6795 | 6545| 8445 | 8195
DPIA DIPLOMA IN ENGG (ARCH.) 14465 | 14215 | 16115 | 15865

DPIC DIPLOMA IN ENGG (CIVIL) 12465 | 12215 | 14115 | 13865

DPIE DIPLOMA IN ENGG (ELECTRICAL) 9465 | 9215 | 11115 | 10865

DPII DIPLOMA IN ENGG (INSTRUMENT) 9465 | 9215 | 11115 | 10865

DPID DIPLOMA IN ENGG (INT.DES)) 23465 | 23215 | 25115 | 24865

DPFT DIPLOMA IN ENGG (LEATHER) 19965 | 19715 | 21615 | 21365

DPIM DIPLOMA IN ENGG (MECHANICAL) 9465 | 9215 | 11115 | 10865

DPOT Diplomain O T Mngt 7545 | 6545| 9195| 8195| 6795| 6545| 8445| 8195
DPOA Diplomain Ophthamic Assis 8545 | 7545| 9830 | 8830| 7795| 7545| 9080 | 8830
DPIQ Diplomain Qiraat 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPOS Diplomain Sec. Practice 8715 | 8465 | 10365 | 10115
DPSE Diplomain Surgical Endoscopic 7725 | 6725| 9375 | 8375| 6975| 6725| 8625| 8375
DPTE DIPLOMA IN TEACHING 6445 | 5445| 8095 | 7095| 5695| 5445| 7345| 7095
DPTU Diplomain Turkish 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPWA | Diplomain West Asian Studies 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020

DPMB | DMLT (Pathology) 7545 | 6545| 9195| 8195| 6795| 6545| 8445| 8195
DPRA DMLT (Radiology) 7545 | 6545| 9195| 8195| 6795| 6545| 8445 | 8195
LLMM |LL.M. 8525 | 7525|10175| 9175| 7775| 7525| 9425| 9175
ARMM | M.A. (Arabic) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
BLMM | M.A. (Bengali) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225




ECMM | M.A. (Economics) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
EDUM | M.A. (Education) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
LTMM | M.A. (English Lang.Teach) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
ENMM | M.A. (English) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
HTMM | M.A. (HINDI TRANSLATION) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
HNMM | M.A. (Hindi) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
HSMM | M.A. (History) 9075 | 8075 | 10725| 9725| 8325| 8075| 9975 | 9725
HUMM | M.A. (Human Rights) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
ISMM M.A. (Isamic Studies) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
LAMM | M.A. (LANG.OF ADVT.MEDIA & MAR 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
LNMM | M.A. (Linguistics) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
MLMM | M.A. (Maayalam) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
JMCM M.A. (Mass Communication) 7575 | 6575| 9225 | 8225| 6825 | 6575| 8475 | 8225
PRMM | M.A. (Persian) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
PYMM | M.A. (Philosophy) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
PLMM | M.A. (Political Science) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
PSMM | M.A. (Psychology) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
PAMM | M.A. (Public Administration) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
SKMM | M.A. (Sanskrit) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
TSHM M.A. (Shia Theology) 6575 | 5575| 8225 | 7225 | 5825| 5575| 7475| 7225
SOMM | M.A. (Sociology) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
TSUM M.A. (Sunni Theology) 6575 | 5575| 8225 | 7225 | 5825| 5575| 7475 | 7225
URMM | M.A. (Urdu) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
WAMM | M.A. (West Asian Studies) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
WSMM | M.A. (WOMENS STUDIES) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
MBAG | M.B.A.(KISHANGANJ) 12375 | 11375 | 14025 | 13025 | 11625 | 11375 | 13275 | 13025




MBAK | M.B.A.(MALLAPURAM) 12375 | 11375 | 14025 | 13025 | 11625 | 11375 | 13275 | 13025
MBAW | M.B.A.(MURSHIDABAD) 12375 | 11375 | 14025 | 13025 | 11625 | 11375 | 13275 | 13025
MBBS | M.B.B.S. 21325 | 21075 | 22975 | 22725 | 20575 | 20325 | 22225 | 21975
MCHM | M.Ch. 10325 | 9325 | 11975 | 10975 | 9575 | 9325 11225 | 10975
CMMM | M.Com. 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
MDCM | M.D. (COMMUNITY MEDICINE) 18325 | 17325 | 19975 | 18975 | 17575 | 17325 | 19225 | 18975
MDMS | M.D./M.S. 10325 | 9325 | 11975 | 10975 | 9575| 9325 11225 | 10975
MDSM | M.D.S.(DENTAL) 10325 | 9325 | 11975 | 10975 | 9575 | 9325 | 11225 | 10975
EDMM | M.Ed. 6775 | 5775| 8425| 7425| 6025| 5775| 7675 | 7425
FAMM | M.F.A. (Master of Fine Arts) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
LBIM M.L. & I.Sc. 11425 | 10425 | 13075 | 12075 | 10675 | 10425 | 12325 | 12075
PEMM | M.P.Ed. 15575 | 14575 | 17225 | 16225 | 14825 | 14575 | 16475 | 16225
MBMM | M.Sc. (Agric) Microbiology 12325 | 11325 | 13975 | 12975 | 11575 | 11325 | 13225 | 12975
PPMM | M.Sc. (Agric) Plant Protection 13325 | 12325 | 14975 | 13975 | 12575 | 12325 | 14225 | 13975
GLMM | M.Sc. (Applied Geology) 10075 | 9075 | 11725 | 10725 | 9325| 9075 10975 | 10725
BDMM | M.Sc. (BIO-DIVERSITY) 18575 | 17575 | 20225 | 19225 | 17825 | 17575 | 19475 | 19225
CHMM | M.Sc. (Chemistry) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
ICMM M.Sc. (Industrial Chemistry) 10575 | 9575 12225 | 11225 | 9825 | 9575 | 11475 | 11225
MUMM | M.Sc. (MUSEOLOGY) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
PHMM | M.Sc. (Physics) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
PSTM M.Sc. (POLYMER SC.& TECH.) 11325 | 10325 | 12975 | 11975 | 10575 | 10325 | 12225 | 11975
BCMM | M.Sc. Biochemistry 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
BTMM | M.Sc. Botany 10575 | 9575 | 12225 | 11225 | 9825 | 9575 11475 | 11225
HOMM | M.Sc. Home Science (Girls) 6825 | 6575| 8475 | 8225
WLMM | M.Sc. Wildlife Science 17075 | 16075 | 18725 | 17725 | 16325 | 16075 | 17975 | 17725
ZYMM | M.Sc. Zoology 9575 | 8575 11225 | 10225 | 8825 | 8575 10475 | 10225




BIOM M.Sc.(BIO-TECHNOLOGY) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
RSMM | M.Sc.(Rem.Sensing & GIS App.) 10075 | 9075 | 11725 | 10725 | 9325| 9075 | 10975 | 10725
GGMM | M.Sc./M.A. (Geography) 11575 | 10575 | 13225 | 12225 | 10825 | 10575 | 12475 | 12225
MMMM | M.Sc./M.A. (Mathematics) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
STMM | M.Sc./M.A. (Statistics) 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475 | 8225
ORMM | M.Sc./M.A. Operations Research 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
APFM M.Tech Agric.Proc.& Food Engg 11325 | 10325 | 12975 | 11975 | 10575 | 10325 | 12225 | 11975
KEMT | M.Tech. (Chemica Engg) 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
CEMT | M.Tech. (Civil Engineering) 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
EEMT | M.Tech. (Electrical Engg) 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
LEMT | M.Tech. (Electronics Engg) 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
MEMT | M.Tech. (Mechanical Engg) 9125 | 8125| 10775 | 9775| 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
PEMT M.Tech. (Petro.Proc.& Petroch.) 9125 | 8125| 10775 | 9775| 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
COMT | M.Tech. Comp.Sci. & Engg 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
NTMT | M.Tech. Nenotechnology 9125 | 8125| 10775 | 9775| 8375 | 8125|10025| 9775
MSUM | MAHIR-E-JARAHAT 8825 | 7825 |10475| 9475| 8075| 7825| 9725 | 9475
MDUM | MAHIR-E-TIB 8825 | 7825 |10475| 9475| 8075| 7825| 9725 | 9475
CAMM | Master in Computer Sci.& Appl. 9125 | 8125 | 10775| 9775| 8375| 8125|10025| 9775
AEMM | Master of Agribusiness Mngt 11325 | 10325 | 12975 | 11975 | 10575 | 10325 | 12225 | 11975
MBIB Master of Bus.Admin (I1B) 19018 | 18018 | 20668 | 19668 | 18268 | 18018 | 19918 | 19668
MBAM | Master of Business Admin. 12375 | 11375 | 14025 | 13025 | 11625 | 11375 | 13275 | 13025
FCMM | Master of Fin & Control (MFC) 9525 | 8525 | 11175 | 10175 | 8775| 8525 | 10425 | 10175
SWMM | Master of Social Work 13575 | 12575 | 15225 | 14225 | 12825 | 12575 | 14475 | 14225
TAMM | Master of Tourism Admin (MTA) 9525 | 8525 | 11175| 10175 | 8775| 8525 10425 | 10175
DPSM P G DIPLOMA (F/o MEDICINE) 10325 | 9325 | 11975 | 10975 | 9575| 9325 11225 | 10975
PDHY P G DIPLOMA IN HYDRGEOLOGY 9155 | 8155 | 10805 | 9805| 8405| 8155| 10055 | 9805




PDCB P.G. Dipin Comp.Law,Bnk & Ins 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDCC P.G. Dipin Criminology 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDEC P.G. Dip in Environ.Chem. 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDGT P.G. Dipin Gem Testing & Jew 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDLL P.G. Dipin Labour Law & Rel 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDPR P.G. Dipin Public Relation 3040 | 2790 3040 | 2790
PDHN P.G. Dip in Translation(Hindi) 6445 | 5445 5695 | 5445
PDAA P.G. Diplomain Applied Art 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDBT P.G. Diplomain Biological Lab 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDEP P.G. Diplomain ED P 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDFA P.G. Diplomain Food Analysis 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDHT P.G. Diplomain Horticulture 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDJR P.G. Diplomain Journalism 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDLN P.G. Diplomain Linguistics 1270 | 1020 1270 | 1020
PDMS | P.G. Diplomain Museology 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDOR P.G. Diplomain Orthoptics 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDPM P.G. Diplomain Pest Mngt 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDTX P.G. Diplomain Taxation 3040 | 2790 3040 | 2790
PDCF PG Dip Con.Res& Peace Stu (SF) 12575 | 11575 | 14225 | 13225 | 11825 | 11575 | 13475 | 13225
PDBI PG Dip in Bank,Risk & Ins.Mngt 13920 | 13670 13920 | 13670
DPBF PG Dip in Business Finance 12100 | 11850 12100 | 11850
PDCR PG Dip in Con.Res.& Peace Stu. 8075 | 7075| 9725| 8725| 7325| 7075| 8975 | 8725
PDHM | PGDIPIN HOSPITAL MNGT. 20350 | 20100 20350 | 20100
PDIB PG DIP ISLAMIC BANK & FIN. 12405 | 11405 | 14055 | 13055 | 11655 | 11405 | 13305 | 13055
PDCP PG DIP. COMPUTER PROGRAMMING 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100
PDMM | PG DIP.MARKET.MNGT. 4350 | 4100 4350 | 4100




PDPP PG DIP.PERSONNEL MNGT. 4350 | 4100 4350 | 4100

PDMC | PG Diplomain Mass Comm.(Urdu) 11375 | 10375 | 13025 | 12025 | 10625 | 10375 | 12275 | 12025
PDML | PGLT (Physica & Chemical) 3350 | 3100 3350 | 3100

PHDG | Ph.D/M.Phil. (Agriculture) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDA Ph.D / M.Phil. (Arts) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDC Ph.D / M.Phil. (Commerce) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDE Ph.D / M.Phil. (Engineering) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDW | Ph.D/ M.Phil. (Law) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDL Ph.D / M.Phil. (Life Sc.) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDN Ph.D / M.Phil. (Management) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDM | Ph.D / M.Phil. (Medicine) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PHDS Ph.D / M.Phil. (Science) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225| 7975
PHDO | Ph.D/M.Phil. (Socia Sc.) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225| 7975
PHDT Ph.D / M.Phil. (Theology) 7325 | 6325| 8975| 7975| 6575| 6325| 8225 | 7975
PDMU | Post M. Sc. Dip in Museol ogy 7465 | 6465| 9115| 8115| 6715| 6465| 8365| 8115
PDUT Post M.A. Dipin Urdu Trans. 6445 | 5445 5695 | 5445

PDPT POST MA DIP. MODERN PERSIAN 7575 | 6575| 9225| 8225| 6825| 6575| 8475| 8225
BRBB Pre-MFA (Bridge Course) 6445 | 5445| 8095 | 7095| 5695 | 5445| 7345| 7095
PTIB Pre-Tib 6775| 6525| 8425| 8175| 6025| 5775| 7675 | 7425




